PSC Ky. |1
E@E@N 2| SHARPSBURG WATER DISTRICT LefrReniatdiudet, @

SHARPSBURG, KENTUCKY Original Sheet 2 ,73
. JUL 3 1269 PHONE 247-2281 , 7

PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

REVISED TARIFF SBEET.QF SEARFSBURG WATIR DISTRICT.

NEW RATES AS OF JULY, I, 1969

ClASS ¢ -
FIRST 2000 GALLONS $ 6,85
HKEXT 3000 GALLONS $ 1.10 FER 1,000 GALLON
OVER 5000 GALLONS § 85 PER 1,000 GALLON
CLASS B
. FIRST 5,000 GALLONS $ 9.75 : =
OVER 5,000 GALLONS $ .85 PER 1,000 GALLON

4

FIEID OR PASTURE COENECTION

FIRST 2,000 GALLONS $ 3.86
OVER = 2,000 GALLONS § 86 PER 1,000 GALLON
SCHOOLS
FIRST 50,000 GALLONS $ 504,00
OVER 50,000 GALLONS $ 85 PER 1,000 CALI .
AL
NOTE o

RATES HOT TO BE RAISED ARE AS FOLLOWS,
TRUCK SAIES

c $ 2,00 FER 1,000 GALLON
UL P
Approved by KPSC in Case A§SUGATHIS&~=SSew-, DAY OF %.1969-

No. 5136-dated June 25, 1969 Effective:
4 y SHARFSBURG WATER DISTRICT July 1, 1969

/ ' r)
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served

. Community, Town or City
P.S.C. NO, 1
Original SHEET NO,_ 2
Sharpsburg Water District CANCELLING P,S.C. NO, -
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.__—

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE AER et

Applicable: Entire Area Served

Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers
Rates:

CLASS_ "B* SERVICE ONLY
First iégggtgallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) $8.00
‘ Next 18,000 gallons 'of water used per 1,000 gallons <85
Next 000 gallons of water used per l;OOO gallons
Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons
Over 184,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons | «?5

Minimum charge shall apply whether ii&gg gallons or less
useds

Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month.
Term: Of Service is monthly basis.

Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district

to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to 67
sign a special contracty setting out special rates '(;J?
applicable.

Field or Pasture Connections (Class A & Class B Service Only

First 2,000 gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) $3.25
Over 2,000 gallons of water used par 1,000 gallons «75
Minimum charge shall apply whether 2,000 gals. or less used.

Fir% Hydrants: $2oo.oo installdtionk] §5@ A€ Reb year, annuafl
rent. _PUBLIC SERVICE COAMMISSION
September 1, 1966

DATE OF ISSUE____Septembey 1, 1966 TIVE
4D | 7%%// S/4gr 777 %ﬁﬁ*lﬁfﬁ%
ISSUED BY. ' er Shars/ TIT halrman, Board of Commissioners

Name o icer -
Issued by authority of an Order of

Case No.___4735 dated AugusT 29,
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served

. Community, Town or City
P'S.C. NO. l
Original SHEET NO,_3B
q__n___ﬁaﬁﬁgghgng, Water District CANCELLING P,S.C., NO, =
Name O ssuing (Corporation
SHEET NO.__—~

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE pEEAEEIT

Applicable: Entire Afea Served

‘Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers

Rates:

CLASS__ "C*" SERVICE ONLY

First ig%B% gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) $5,60

. Next 23,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 1.00

Next 000 gallons of water used per l;OOO gallons

Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons

Over §,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons | .85

Minimum charge shall apply whether ii%%% gallons or less
useds

Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month.
Term: Of Service is monthly basis.

Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district

to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to

sign a special contract, setting out special rates /7

applicable. !
PR CHECKED
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
SEP 1 6 1966 !
525% Hydrants: $200.00 inst ““ﬁéﬁé;gﬁﬁgwgggﬁen year, annuafl
. September 1 966
DATE OF ISSUE Septe"}B;V 1, 1966 DATE EFFECTIVE - domenixiis
, S, :
ISSUED BY ,afﬁéng arpg IIT TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners
Name o icer

Issued by authorlty of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No,__ - 4735  dated August 29, 1966






